List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: ACCURA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20-Jul-2024 ; List of creditors as on: 12-Aug-2024

Amount in Rs

SI. No. Nam'e of I'dentlﬁca Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
creditor |tion No.
Amount
Amount | of an
Y Amount of .
of mutual . Amount of claim |[Remarks,
Nat Amount |Amount % of . claim not X X X
Date of Amount of claim reaol; covered |covered |Whether ;t?n continge [dues, that admitted under verificati on | if any
u i voti i
. Amount claimed . . by [by related g‘ nt claim [ may be
receipt admitted clai . share in set- off
security |guarante [party?
m . CoC
interest |e
(Reliance
Commerci
al Finance
Ltd)
Authum 29-Jul-24 Unsecred No 7,25,68,57,370
Investme
nt &
Infrastruc
ture
Limited 12,22,42,57,370 4,96,74,00,000
Total 12,22,42,57,370 4,96,74,00,000 0 - 0.00% 0 7,25,68,57,370




